Application  Highways, city streets, parking lots, commercial and industrial complexes, residential areas, parkway lighting .
Housing: Heavy duty die cast aluminum construction, photo
cell adaptable, with corrosion resistant hardware.  See finish
note.
Door Frame: Heavy duty die cast aluminum, Hinged front
frame with stainless steel tool-less clips. See
finish note.
Lens: Molded tempered sag glass lens.

A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975 6/13
HOW TO ORDER
Voltage Suffix
1= 120V
4= 277V
EXAMPLE: SP2865C27PC-1= 200 watt lamp and ballast, 2700k, 16,500 lumens, with photo control, 120v.
Catalog Number Lamp  Color Temp initial Lumens CRI  Voltage
SP2865A27 80W 2700k 6,500 >80 120-277
SP2865A40 80W 4000k 6,500 >80 120-277
SP2865A50 80W 5000k 6,500 >80 120-277
SP2865B27 150W  2700k 12,000 >80 120-277
SP2865B40 150W  4000k 12,000 >80 120-277
SP2865B50 150W  5000k 12,000 >80 120-277
SP2865C27 200W 2700k 16,500 >80 120-277
SP2865C40 200W 4000k 16,500 >80 120-277
SP2865C50 200W 5000k 16,500 >80 120-277
SP2865D27 250W 2700k 20,500 >80 120-277
SP2865D40 250W 4000k 20,500 >80 120-277
SP2865D50 250W 5000k 20,500 >80 120-277
PHOTOMETRICS
B U G
3 1 1
BUG Rating